
 

 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

Railway Assets Corporation (RAC) is a federal statutory body under the Ministry of Transport, established under the Railways Act 1991 [Act 463]. 

RFP DESCRIPTION RFP REQUIREMENTS RFP BRIEFING & SALE OF RFP DOCUMENT 

 

SITE VISIT DETAILS 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR 

STATION NAMING RIGHTS OF THE 

SELECTED STATIONS IN KLANG VALLEY 

FOR RAILWAY ASSETS CORPORATION 

(RAC) 

 

 

RFP No.: RAC.BP-EE/02/24 

1. COMPANY PROFILE 

2. CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION 

 

LOCAL COMPANY FOREIGN COMPANY 

a. Registered with Suruhanjaya 

Syarikat Malaysia (SSM). 

Certified True Copy of Form 9 

a. Incorporated in Malaysia 

Certified True Copy of Form 8 

and/or Form 9 and/or Form 13 

and/or Form 14A 

 

and/or 

 

b. Registered in Malaysia 

Certified True Copy of Form 83 

or Form 83A 

 

3. FINANCIAL REQUIREMENTS 

a. Must have strong financial capability with a minimum paid-up capital of 

RM1.0 Million; and 

b. Latest 3 years audited financial statements. 

*RFP BRIEFING (COMPULSORY) 

Date : 1 April 2024, Monday (11.00am) 

Venue : Level 16, Railway Assets Corporation, 

IOI City Tower 2, Lebuh IRC, IOI Resort City, 

62502, Putrajaya Sepang, Selangor Darul Ehsan. 

 

*SALE OF RFP DOCUMENT 

Date : 1 April 2024 – 8 April 2024 

Time : 

(Monday – Thursday) 

9.00am – 12.30pm and 2.00pm – 4.00pm 

(Friday) 

9.00am – 12.00pm and 3.00pm – 4.00pm 

 

Venue : 

• Level 15, Railway Assets Corporation, IOI City 

Tower 2, Lebuh IRC, IOI Resort City, 62502, 

Putrajaya Sepang, Selangor Darul Ehsan. 

 

*Only AUTHORIZED NAMES are allowed to 

attend the RFP briefing stated above. Letter of 

Authorization to furnish before the registration and 

the purchase of RFP Document. 

 

*MAXIMUM of two (2) attendees are allowed to 

attend the RFP briefing. 

 

**SITE VISIT 
Date  : 2 April 2024 (Tuesday) 
Time  : 10.30am – 2.45pm 
 

10.30am : Batu Caves Station 
  : 68100 Batu Caves, Selangor 
 

11.15am : Kampung Batu Station 
  : Taman Batu Permai, 51200 Kuala 
    Lumpur 
 

12.00pm  : Kepong Station 
  : Jln Kuang Bulan 1 (Jln 32), Taman  
    Kepong, Kepong, Kuala Lumpur 
 

12.45pm  : Sentul Station 
  : 51100 Kuala Lumpur 
 

1.30pm : Bank Negara Station 
  : 50480 Kuala Lumpur 
 

2.15pm : MidValley Station 
  : 58000 Kuala Lumpur 
 

**No authorization letter needed to attend the site 

visit. 

**NO MAXIMUM limit for the site visit attendees. 

  

1. The Proposer(s) are required to attend COMPULSORY RFP BRIEFING stated above. Failing which, the Proposer(s) shall not be allowed to purchase the RFP Document. 

2. NO PURCHASE of RFP Document before and/or after the time stipulated. 

3. RFP Document shall be purchased via Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) amounting to RM300.00 payable to PERBADANAN ASET KERETAPI to Bank Islam Malaysia Berhad (BIMB) account number – 14023010029379. 

Proof of payment shall be emailed to perolehan@rac.gov.my. This payment is non-refundable. 

4. The RFP Document shall be displayed from the date, time and location specified in the above table for the purpose of viewing prior to the purchase. 

5. The Proposers are required to submit both Technical Proposal and Financial Proposal. 

6. The CLOSING DATE to submit the proposal document to RAC is on 30 April 2024 at 12.00 pm. Completed proposal document shall be enclosed in a sealed envelope clearly marked as “Technical Proposal” and “Financial 

Proposal” on the upper left corner of the envelope and deposited into the RFP Box at Level 15, Railway Assets Corporation (RAC), IOI City Tower 2. 

7. The successful Proposer(s) will be given the right to name the winning station. Example; “Brand/Company [ABC] will be the name for the winning station. 

8. By issuing this invitation to bid, RAC is not bound in any way and does not have to accept the highest or any bid. RAC’s decision is final. 

9. RAC is not, for whatever reason, be bound in any way, to accept or reject the lowest, equal, highest or any proposal received. RAC shall not be responsible for all costs incurred in relation to the participation of this RFP. 

10. Any queries/clarification regarding this RFP, please email to commercial@rac.gov.my. The Proposer(s) are strongly advised to regularly visit https://www.rac.gov.my/ for any update/revision/additional RFP information that may 

be made from time to time during the RFP period. 

Qualified and experienced companies are invited to participate and submit proposals for the following project: 

RAILWAY ASSETS CORPORATION 
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

 
 

Railway Assets Corporation (RAC), 
Level 16, IOI City Tower 2, Lebuh IRC 
IOI Resort City, 62502, Putrajaya 
Sepang, Selangor Darul Ehsan. 

mailto:perolehan@rac.gov.my
mailto:commercial@rac.gov.my
https://www.rac.gov.my/

